
CELERIAC V 
Celeriac soup, walnut, pear and celery pesto 
Celery, Milk, Nuts, Sulphites

CAULIFLOWER V 
Cauliflower wings, siracha vegan mayonnaise
Sulphites

ARANCINI 
Chorizo and Manchego arancini, tomato fondue 
Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sulphites 

SOUFFLE 
Double baked cheese soufflé, Lyonnaise, crispy onion, leek oil 
Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sulphites 

TERRINE 
Smoked ham hock terrine, piccalilli puree, pickled vegetables, toasted sourdough
Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites 

Tart 
Smoked haddock tart, shaved fennel, pickled cucumber, parsley dressing
Gluten, Fish, Eggs, Milk

OLIVES V 

FOCACCIA, BALSAMIC AND RAPESEED OIL V 
Gluten, Sulphites

CHORIZO FLAT BREAD 
Gluten, Celery, Milk, Sulphites

CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE (V, VE) GYOZA, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 
Gluten, Sulphites, Soya and Sesame 

NIBBLES

£4.00

£4.50

£6.00

£8.00

AVAILABLE MON 18:00 - 21:00 & TUES -SAT 12:00 - 18:00
BAR MENU

STARTERS

£6.50

£7.00

£9.50

£10.50

£9.50

£10.00

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not
include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know in advance. Fish dishes may contain

bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Menu subject to availability/change

SAMPLE



BURGER 
2 beef patties, gem, tomato, relish, ‘Big Mac’ sauce, onion seed brioche
bun 
Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites, Celery 

MARGERITA PIZZA
A simple classic pizzaiola sauce with for di latte mozzarella
Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

PARMA HAM PIZZA
A simple classic pizzaiola sauce with for di latte mozzarella and some
Italian cured ham 
Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

STEALTH FRIES V, VE 
Gluten 

MAIN DISHES

£16.00

£12.00

£14.00

£4.50

SANDWICHES - ALL £8.50
AVAILABLE ON WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD 

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND DRESSED SALAD

EGG MAYONNAISE V
Gluten, Mustard, Eggs, Sulphites

TUNA MAYONNAISE 
Gluten, Fish, Eggs, Mustard, Sulphites

SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE 
Gluten, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

PASTRAMI, GHERKIN, MUSTARD MAYONNAISE 
Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

TOASTED SANDWICHES
CHEESE V
A griddled toasted sandwich with melted Emmental cheese
Gluten, Mustard, Milk, Sulphites

CHEESE AND PARMA HAM 
A griddled toasted sandwich with melted Emmental cheese and
Parma ham 
Gluten, Fish, Eggs, Mustard, Sulphites

£8.50

£9.50

SAMPLE




