

BAR MENU

AVAILABLE MON 18:00 - 21:00 & TUES -SAT 12:00 - 18:00

NIBBLES

OLIVES V	£4.00
FOCACCIA, BALSAMIC AND RAPESEED OIL V Gluten, Sulphites	£4.50
CHORIZO FLAT BREAD Gluten, Celery, Milk, Sulphites	£6.00
CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE (V, VE) GYOZA, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE Gluten, Sulphites, Soya and Sesame	£8.00
STARTERS	
CELERIAC V Celeriac soup, walnut, pear and celery pesto Celery, Milk, Nuts, Sulphites	£6.50
CAULIFLOWER V Cauliflower wings, siracha vegan mayonnaise Sulphites	£7.00
ARANCINI Chorizo and Manchego arancini, tomato fondue Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sulphites	£9.50
SOUFFLE Double baked cheese soufflé, Lyonnaise, crispy onion, leek oil Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sulphites	£10.50
TERRINE Smoked ham hock terrine, piccalilli puree, pickled vegetables, toasted sourdough Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites	£9.50
Tart Smoked haddock tart, shaved fennel, pickled cucumber, parsley dressing	£10.00

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know in advance. Fish dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Menu subject to availability/change

Gluten, Fish, Eggs, Milk



MAIN DISHES

BURGER 2 beef patties, gem, tomato, relish, 'Big Mac' sauce, onion seed brioche bun	£16.00
Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites, Celery	
MARGERITA PIZZA A simple classic pizzaiola sauce with for di latte mozzarella Gluten, Milk, Sulphites	£12.00
PARMA HAM PIZZA A simple classic pizzaiola sauce with for di latte mozzarella and some Italian cured ham Gluten, Milk, Sulphites	£14.00
STEALTH FRIES V, VE	£4.50

SANDWICHES - ALL £8.50

AVAILABLE ON WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS AND DRESSED SALAD

EGG MAYONNAISE V

Gluten

Gluten, Mustard, Eggs, Sulphites

TUNA MAYONNAISE

Gluten, Fish, Eggs, Mustard, Sulphites

SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

Gluten, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

PASTRAMI, GHERKIN, MUSTARD MAYONNAISE Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

TOASTED SANDWICHES	
CHEESE V A griddled toasted sandwich with melted Emmental cheese Gluten, Mustard, Milk, Sulphites	£8.50
CHEESE AND PARMA HAM A griddled toasted sandwich with melted Emmental cheese and	£9.50

Gluten, Fish, Eggs, Mustard, Sulphites

Parma ham